Number of securities	Distinctive numbers range		Type of Security (F-	Date upto which	Physical/ Demat
			Fully Paid, P – Partly	securities are under	
			Paid, L – Lock –in etc)	lock-in	
	From	To			
3,40,200	1	3,40,200	Fully Paid	9/05/2019	Demat
1,51,350	3,40,201	4,91,550	Fully Paid	9/05/2017	Demat
2,70,000	4,91,551	7,61,550	Fully Paid	9/05/2019	Demat
1,41,000	7,61,551	9,02,550	Fully Paid	9/05/2017	Demat
31,350	9,02,551	9,33,900	Fully Paid	9/05/2019	Demat
66,000	9,33,901	9,99,900	Fully Paid	9/05/2017	Demat
1,69,970	9,99,901	11,69,870	Fully Paid	9/05/2019	Demat
30	11,69,871	11,69,900	Fully Paid	9/05/2017	Demat
1,90,000	11,69,901	13,59,900	Fully Paid	9/05/2019	Demat
9,85,000	13,59,901	23,44,900	Fully Paid	9/05/2017	Demat
26,00,000	23,44,901	49,44,900	Fully Paid	Free (IPO)	Demat
49,44,900					